DA VA VA
\VANMIWAVANEL Y/
-~

B41

m
£
S
o
=
X
[3]
<
[2e]
g
S e
/ A aad
@ g
2 .8
- £
ks S
8
3
6 2
§ 9
a U
g =
g B
Q o
a) (a)
]
£
- ®
n
22
£33
< 3
£ a2
[+
228
SOW
ES =
3 -
5 3
- -}
]
=




B41

Version: 1.0

ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
A 2 852610 S/8° Set Coltar
8 2 041-000 &/8° Guide Rod
c s £50-048 %" Plastic Hex Cap
[ 6 818-004 1/4* Fiat Washer
€ s 810402 17420 x %" Hex Head Screw
F 1 854.307,308 B41 Placard
G 1 836-209 Waight Stack Guard
H 3 850-010 1 %" X 2 Plastic End Cap
! 1 041-002 TopTube
J 2 258005 /8" Rubber Grommat
K 9 818-105 5/16° Flat Washer
L 2 810-608 38"-16 x 2 Hex Head Screw
L s 814404 1/4°-20 x 1* Socket Head Cap Screw
N 2 839-705 Chiome Beit End
o 1 041-003 Center Stick
[ 4 na0 /AT Tn{: Plans t'.m-.hh:.
Q 1 041-004 Weight Stack Top Plate
R 48 849-002 Waight Stack Bushing
8 1 852-000 Weight Stack Pin
T 1 852-002 Waight Stack Pin Tether
u 3 852205 T-Knob
v s 816012 * /8" Machine Bushing -
w 1 815-607 3/8-18 x 1 3/4" Button Head Screw
X 24 041005 Weight Stack Plate
Y- t 838-217 Rubber Weight Stack Block
z 2 858-105 5" Rubber Boot
AA 2 858-107 7 Rubber Boot
AB 1 854927 Red Caution Sticker
AC 1 85492 4-7 Arc Sticket
AD 2 852-807 Spring Pin Sprng
AE 3 851-500 Oklits Bushing - 1" 10
AF 2 854-911 1-8 Sticker
AG . 1 $36-110 _ Black HOPE Tube - 1 14* 0D X 1° 10
AR 1 041-006 Main Frame
Al 2 853-207 378" x 2* Wide Beit Putiey
A 2 810-812 3/8°-16 X 2" Hax Head Screw
AK 4 810613 V816 x 3 174" Hex Head Screw
AL 14 818-005 8"-16 x 3" Hex Head Screw
AM 2 851317 1° 10 Pitiow Block
AN 4 818-351 7116° 10 X 1 %* OO Flst Washer
M 6 817306 . 8" Nyton Insert Halt Nut .
AP 4 819125 1 1/64° 10 X 1 % 00 Machine Bushing
AQ 3 819316 1* Snap Ring
AR 2 812804 "-13 x 1* Flat Head Screw
AS 1 041-007 Hatf Moon Counter Weight
AT 1 041.008 841 Hamer
AU 1 041-009 Cam Assembly
AV 2 041-010 Uphoistery - Rolter Pad
AW 2. £36-215 tnside Plastic Rotier End Cap
AY 1 839.716 Chrome Rofier Tube
AZ 1 839814 Chrome Knee Tube
BA 1 852500 Star Knob
88 1 855401 Rotler Stide Ingert
8C 1 855-400 Rolter Slide insest Barrel
- BD ] 850-004 2 X 2* Plastic End Cep
BE 2 . 854-002 Stmall Magnum Sticket
8F 5 850-049 8/16° Plastic Hex Cap
8G 2 856-320 Foam Grip - 1 5/16° 1D
BH 1 041-012 Uphotstery - Seat Pad
8 2 850012 1710 Rubber End Cap
Y ‘. #10-613 ) %13 X 3 1/4° Hex Head Screw
8K 8 818-107 716" Fiat Washer
BL 4 817-608 %= Nyfon Kisert Hatf Nut
BM 2 819510 Spring Pin
BN 2 850-008 1 4" 10 Phastic End Cap
80 3 815312 §/16%18 X 3 Hex Head Scrow
BP 1 858400 ' Cane Tip
8Q 1 Sat 854-032 intemational 12.5lb, Weight Stack Sticker
‘BR 1 851051 Bett
Bs 2 836216 Outside Plastic RotterEndCap . |

Magnum Fitness Systems
2201 12" Avenue
South Mitwaukee, WI 53172




